Kilométrage apres 8 heures de course

Michaél Micaletti

Pointage

minuit
2300
22:00
21:00
20:00
19:00
18:00
17:00

Pointage
minuit
23:00
22:00
21:00
20:00
19:00
18:00
1700

kms

kms

Cumul Kms

69,2
64.0
55,5
46,9
35.4
27,2
15,3
7.2
Philippe Billard

Cumul Kms

64,4
95,5
48,3
40
32,2
23,7
15,3
7.2

Vitesse moy =>

Vitesse moy =>

8,65

8,05




